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Homes 

 
Saturday 27th March 1948  Hedon Hull Angels   30    Stoke Potters   52   (Ch)  SH 

Saturday 3rd April 1948   Hedon Hull Angels  45  Cradley Heath and Tamworth  38  (Ch) SH 

Saturday 10th April 1948  Hedon Hull Angels  52  Halifax Nomads  32  (Ch)  SH 

Saturday 17 April 1948  Hedon Hull Angels  37   Stoke Potters  47  (NLD3) SH   
Saturday 24th April 1948   Hedon Hull Angels 52  Yarmouth Bloaters  28 (NLD3) SH 

Saturday 8 May 1948  Hedon Hull Angels 45   Hastings Saxons  39    (NLD3)  SH    

Saturday 15th May 1948  Hedon Hull Angels  35  Newcastle Diamonds  48  (Ch) Det SH Final 

Saturday 22nd May 1948  Hedon Hull Angels  44   Coventry Bees  39   (NLD3)  SH 

Saturday 29 May 1948  Hedon  Hull Angels  47   Wombwell Colliers  31  (NLD3)  SH 

Saturday 5th June 1948   Hedon Hull Angels 36 Cradley Heath Cubs  48 (NLD3) Det SH Final 

Saturday 12th  June 1948  Hedon  Hull Angels  51   Yarmouth Bloaters  33   (NLD3) SH 

Saturday 19th June 1948   Hedon Hull Angels  43   Tamworth  Hounds   (NLD3) THt1 +  SH 

Saturday 3rd July 1948  Hedon Hull Angels  58  Poole Pirates  25  (NLD3)  SH 

Saturday 10th July 1948  Hedon Hull Angels 58  Plymouth Devils 26  (NLD3)  Times  +  SH   

Saturday 17 July 1948  Hedon  Hull Angels  63  Exeter Falcons  21 (NLD3)  Times +SH  
Saturday 31st July 1948  Hedon  Hull Angels  53  Tamworth Hounds  30  (NLD3)  SH 

Monday 2nd  August 1948  Hedon Hull Angels  61 Odsal Starlets 23 (Ch) SH 

Saturday 7th August 1948  Hedon Hull Angels 58   Plymouth Devils 26 (NLD3) SH 
Saturday 21 August 1948  Hedon Hull Angels  68 Yarmouth Bloaters 28 – (NSCup) THt14  

Saturday 28th August 1948  Hedon  Hull Angels  35 Stoke Potters  49   (Ch) SH   

Saturday 4th September 1948   Hedon Hull Angels  58   Wombwell Colliers  26  (NLD3) SH  
Thursday 16th September 1948  Hedon Hull Angels  57  Newcastle Diamonds  26  (Ch)  SH 

Saturday 25th September 1948  Hedon  Third Division Stars  41  Sheffield Tigers  42  (Ch) SH 

Saturday 16 October 1948  Hedon Hull Angels 50   Exeter Falcons  34   (NLD3) SH   
Saturday 23rd October 1948  Hedon, Hull Angels  64  Hastings Saxons  20  (NLD3) SH Times 

 

Saturday 16 April 1949  Hedon,  Hull Angels  43   Tamworth Hounds 41  (NLD3) TSHFinal  

Saturday 30 April 1949  Hedon, Hull Angels  61  Tamworth Hounds  47 (NT)  SH 

Saturday 7 May 1949  Hedon Hull Angels  42 Walthamstow Wolves  42   (Ch)  SH 

Saturday 4th June 1949  Hedon  Hull Angels  54  Poole Pirates  30  (NLD3) SH 

Saturday 11th June 1949  Hedon Hull Angels  47  Hastings Saxons  37   (NLD3)  SH 

Saturday 18th June 1949  Hedon Hull Angels  37  Halifax Dukes  46  (NLD3 ) SH 

Saturday 2nd July 1949  Hedon Hull Angels  53  Liverpool Chads  31   (NLD3) TSH Final 

Saturday 23 July 1949  Hedon Hull Angels  40   Exeter Falcons  44   (NLD3) SH   

Saturday 30th July 1949  Hedon  Hull Angels  39  Halifax Dukes  45  (NLD3) SH 

Monday 1 August 1949  Hedon  Hull Angels  47   Stoke Potters  37  (NLD3) SH 

 

AWAYS 
 

Monday 26 April 1948  County Ground, Exeter Falcons  60 Hull Angels  23  (NLD3) Times  
Friday 21st May 1948   Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  53  Hull Angels  31  (NLD3) SH 

Friday 16th July 1948   South Yorkshire  Wombwell Colliers  44   Hull Angels  40 (NLD3) Times +  SH 
Tuesday 31st August 1948  Fazley Tamworth Hounds 47  Hull Angels  37  (NLD3) SH 

Tuesday 19th October 1948  Fazley Tamworth Hounds  53  Hull Angels  30  (NLD3) Times + SH 

Monday 25 October 1948  County Ground Exeter Falcons 62  Hull Angels  22 (NLD3)  Times 

 
Monday 18th April 1949  Weir Rayleigh Rockets  52  Hull Angels  31  (NLD3) T2nd Men SH 

Monday 20 June 1949  County Ground, Exeter  Falcons  48  Hull Angels  36   (NLD3)  TSHFin  

Wednesday 22nd June 1949  Pilot Field,  Hastings Saxons 45   Hull Angels   39  (NLD3) SH 

 

 


